YOUR APPROVED PRODUCTS
Model No - GSR12-15FC4
Description - 12v multi-head drill/driver
Application  H.A.V Magnitude  Uncertainty (K) PPH  Time to E.A.V  Time to E.L.V Points per 1 mins  Noise (sound pressure)  Noise (sound  power)
Drilling Metal/Wood  2.5m/s2  1.5m/s2 13  8H 0M  24H 00M 0  71 dB(A)  -
Screw driving  2.5m/s2  1.5m/s2 13  8H 0M  24H 00M 0  71 dB(A)  -
Function Drilling & screw driving
Application Material Limit
Drilling Wood up to 19mm
Metal up to 10mm
Brick / Block
Concrete
Screw driving up to 7mm
Technical Specifications:
Chuck Capacity 1.5mm-10mm 3 jaw chuck & 1/4” hex
Torque 15 Nm - 30 Nm
Variable Speed Yes
Gears / Orbital Actions 2
RPM/BPM/SPM/OPM 0-1,300 RPM
Weight 1.0Kg
Pricing: Full Kit
GSR12-15FC4 £179.00
HAV Listing
 02392 551 931   POWERED BY KNOWLEDGE    sales@southernpowertools.co.uk  www.southernpowertools.co.uk